RECEIVED
COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY SEP 2 9 2017
BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO
PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION
In the Matter of:
GARRISON-QUINCY-KY-0-HEIGHTS WATER
DISTRICT REQUEST FOR A DEVIATION FROM

Order Address
Order Status Code
Order Type Code
All Order Status Codes
SLK SEWEFt LEAKING IN YARD
Crew All Crews
Employee All Employees
Cycle All Cycl©S
Include Inactive D
Total By Order Type CodeO
Type Cycle Crew Scheduled Status
557 0016-00440-000 SULLIVAN. ETHEL 141 MCCLURG LN Garris SEWER LEAKING 01 . FA 09/13/11 12:34 PM Gen
569 0018-00440-000 SULLIVAN, ETHEL 141 MCCLURG LN Garris SEWER LEAKING 01 10/17/11 9:46 AM PRI
6"16 0018-00340-001 Store, Larry & Reah 265 Mcclurg Ln Rent Tra ( SEWER LEAKING 01 FA 1212711110:16 AM Gen
670 0016-00355-001 WALL, GLENNA J 149 BLUE WATERS DRIV SEWER LEAKING 01 FA 05/03/12 2:00 PM Gen
687 0011·00065-000 JOt-lNSON, BRENDA 167 BENTLEY LANE Ga1 SEWER LEAKING 01 FA 06111/12 2;22 PM Gen
715 0011-00125-000 MADDEN, SUSAN 206 Charles St Bentleyv!ll1 SEWER LEAKING 01 FA 06/30/12 9:16 AM Gen
846 0015-00370-002 CLAl~K. TYLER 8571 E KY 8 Vanceburg SEWER LEAKING 01 FA 02118/13 11 :48 AM Gen
857 0018-00440-000 SULLIVAN,ETl-IEL 141 MCCLURG LN Garris SEWER LEAKING 01 FA 03/11/13 9:44 AM PRI
8Ei9 0016-00215..000 BEi\ TLEY, JERRY MURPl-IY LANE Garrison SEWER LEAKING 01 FA 04103/1312:16 PM Gen
1002 0011·00125..000 MADDEN, SUSAN 206 t:Mrles Cit 1::1ent1eyv1111 ~~W~K Ll::f.\KINl.:i u·1 t-A u:.w1Lrl.:i ~:MAM uen
1127 OD 11·00125..000 MADDEN, SUSAN 206 Charles St Bentleyvill~ SEWER LEAKING 01 FA 04114/141:00 PM Gen
1345 0015-00625-000 l,Ul\JIPKINS, CHAIJ MURPHY LANE Garrison SEWER LEAKING 01 FA 05/06/15 4:00 PM Gen
13G1 0022·004GD·OOO l<AMm, DILL 247 1 llCl<LE LN Carrison SEWER LEAKING 01 Ff\ 06/011/15 8:10AM Gen
1401 0012-00125·000 GAF!Rl$0N SCHOOL Drawer 159 Vanceburg SEWER LEAKING 01 FA 00/07/15 12:20 PM Gen
1524 0017-00282-009 FETTERS, TOM 9018 E KY 8 Vanceburg SEWER LEAKING 01 FA 04/05/16 8;27 AM Gen
1685 0013-00085-002 MOORE, SMAWNA 6879 KINNEY RD Garrlso SEWER LEAKING 01 FA 01125/17 1 :25 PM Gen
1799 0017-00340-000 ERVIN, HENRY STE\ 9065 E KY 8 Garrison SEWER LEAKING 01 FA 08101 /17 9: 59 AM Gen
1804 0015-00425-000 SEC.KER, AUG KY 8 LOWER GARRISON SEWER LEAKING 01 FA 08102117 11:59 AM G0n
Number Of Orders On R~ port: 18
Wednesday. September 27, 2017 10:32 AM Page 1 Of 1 bhiggins
Order# Account OrdE!r Name
1775 0022"00150-000 COi' NS, MILFORD
1ae2 0013-001as.oooi BEVENS, VIRGINIA
1S70 0017-00300"001 REEl,ER, ROBIN
1878 0016-.00275-000 CATELLIER, DARLA
Number Of Orders On Re11ort:
Wednesday, September 27, 2017 10;~.2 AM
ey1t11:J1r-- r_-- y;~t- (o
Order Address Type Cycle Crew Scheduled Staws
54 FIRST ST Garrison SEWER MISCELL 01 FA 06/22/17 11 ;43 AM Gen
6700 KINNEY R.D Garriso SEWER MISCELL 01 FA 09/13/17 9:59 AM Gen
9052 E KY 8 Gattison SEWER MISCELL 01 FA 09/18/17 8:02 AM Gen
6 MURPHY LANE Garrlso SEWE~ MISCELL 01 FA 09/27/17 9:33 AM Gen
50
r